
Just add speakers

HDMI ARC/CEC

Powernode 2i HDMI

Saxo 1

Saxo 5

Saxo 40

Saxo 50
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Käufer / acheteur

Adresse / adresse

Händler / revendeur

999.-

1580.-

440.-

780.-

1180.-

- 100.-

- 100.-

- 200.-

- 200.-

Aktion gültig bis 31. Januar 2020 / Promotion valable jusqu'au 31 janvier 2020

www.dynavox.ch


